UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
2.Application
Solenoid valve / Valve control
Lighting control
Static power switches
AC motor drives
Electromagnetic contactors (or Relay switches)

www.umw-ic.com UMW MOC308x
Zero-Crossing Bidirectional Triac-Driven Photocoupler
10.Ordering information
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
UMW
MOC308x
yyww
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW MOC3081M
UMW MOC3082M
UMW MOC3083M
UMW MOC3083SM
MOC3081
MOC3082
MOC3083
MOC3083